

ProStart® Sponsorship Opportunities

Executive Chef Sponsor- \$12,500

All of the benefits of a Sous Chef Level sponsorship <u>PLUS</u>:

- Alaska State Invitational (or other event of your choosing) named in honor of company
- The "Chef Coat Club" framed Chef jacket, embroidered with your company logo
- Complementary full page ad in ProStart State Invitational program
- Complimentary Flight to National
 ProStart Invitational for CEO/Owner
- Company link/logo featured in two posts on the Alaska ProStart social media pages during competition season
- Additional benefits as mutually agreed
 upon

Sous Chef Sponsor - \$6,000

All of the benefits of a Pastry Chef Level sponsorship <u>PLUS</u>:

- Company logo on chef coats and t-shirts worn by the first place teams at ProStart National Invitational
- Complementary half page ad in ProStart State Invitational program
- Company logo and active link to company's website on alaskaprostart.com
- Additional benefits as mutually agreed upon



Pastry Chef Sponsor - \$3,000

All of the benefits of a Saucier Level sponsorship <u>PLUS</u>:

 Opportunity to be a speaker, and or award presenter at the yearly ProStart® student invitational (or other event of your choosing)

Saucier Sponsor - \$1,250

All of the benefits of a Line Cook Level sponsorship <u>PLUS</u>:

• Logo featured in ProStart State Invitational program

Line Cook Sponsor - \$600

All of the benefits of a Friends of ProStart Level sponsorship <u>PLUS</u>:

• Listing in Alaska CHARR Magazine*

Friends of ProStart Sponsor - \$300

• Recognition at the Alaska State Invitational

*Recognition is in the Spring edition of the Alaska CHARR Magazine



Thank you for your commitment to developing Alaska's youth into tomorrow's Hospitality Leaders.

Alaska CHARR FHLP 1503 W. 31st Avenue, Suite 102 Anchorage, AK 99503 O: (907) 274-8133 | E: rgiedosh-ruge@alaskacharr.com



Yes:	' I want to help	sponsor	[.] Alaska Pr	oStart.	
		bonsor Sponsor_ nsor bonsor		\$ 6,000 \$ 3,000 \$ 1,250 \$ 600	
<u>Please make checks payable and send payment to:</u> Alaska CHARR Future Hospitality Leaders Program 1503 W. 31 st Avenue, Suite 102 Anchorage, AK 99503 Tax ID: 81-2598695					
Company:Contact Name:					
Contact Phone:Email:					
Payment method	d:Check	_Visa	_Master Card _	AmEx	
Card Number:Exp. Date: _			ate:	CSC#:	
Cardholder Signature:			Billing Zip Code:		

Alaska CHARR FHLP 1503 W. 31st Avenue, Suite 102 Anchorage, AK 99503 O: (907) 274-8133 | E: rgiedosh-ruge@alaskacharr.com